Teacher

Initial:

CMF

LSwW

CHIU

CKK

TYF/ICYY

WTC

CWY,

MAK

CMF

LAM

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Form:

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Class / Subject
Group:

F.3 Mus (whole
form)

th=rpoz(24R)

F.3 Eng (whole
form)

F.3 Math (whole
form)

F.3 Geog (whole
form)

= (a4R)

F.3 Hist (whole
form)

=R

F.3 Chem (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

Beethoven

1. (BRRERM) MEHR. 2.3]/E
(FRERE) RSERTIER. 3.BEE.
4 FERS 5. BEXFEEE30,

Cultural Heritage

Revision of Ch.9 Area and Volume &

Ch.11 Coordinate Geometry

F.3 Geography (Earthquake) Revision

Quiz 1

hEE N RAFMBEMIL

WWwil

HRER AR 2 B E

Alloys

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Google form

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /

Webpage

Workbook p. 33 - 35 (Advanced
DBQs)

Video / Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom

live lesson

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Edpuzzle, Quizlet,
Newsela

Google Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

17/04/2020

19/04/2020

20/04/2020

19/04/2020

18/04/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

45 minutes

4N+ KR

B30y 5

3 hrs

3 hrs

1hr

2/hBF

1hr

45 minutes

3 hrs

Submission Method

(if applicable):

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Edpuzzle, Newsela

Google Classroom

Google form

The answer will be

checked after school

resumes.

Google Classroom

Learning

Period:

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



SOL

PANG

LHW

MAN

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S3

S3

S3

S3

F.3 Bio (whole
form)

F.3 Phy (whole
form)

F.3 CL (whole
form)

F.3 SEBS (whole
form)

Absorption of food. (1) Fill in the
student notes P.9-11 (2) Online Quiz:
Food Absorption (3) live class on 7

April, 10:30 am

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Ch. 3.2 E : Measuring focal length of a Reading Material (Files/URL), Read

convex lens

Programming Design App Inventor -

Sensors and Slider

Economic globalization and
international organizations

textbook p. 3.16 to 3.18

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Homework / Writing / Reflection

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Students are
reminded to watch
the teaching video
on introduction to
lens (carried out on
31 March), which
was uploaded to
Google classroom,
before they attend
the online real-time
teaching on 7 April.

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom  20/04/2020

19/04/2020

2020/4/11

2 hrs

1 hr 30 mins

3 hrs

1hr

Google Classroom

Complete textbook
p. 3.18 Quick Check
3.4 and check
answers.

eClass Classroom

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



