KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
Arts and PE Education	S3	F.3 Mus (whole form)	Beethoven	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	19/04/2020	45 minutes	eClass Classroom	6/4-19/4
Chinese Language Education	S3	中三中文(全級)	1.《讀孟嘗君傳》問題討論、2.預習 《不求甚解》及完成工作紙、3.隨筆、 4.閱讀報告、5.每天閱讀圖書30分鐘	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	4小時+每天閱讀圖書30分鐘	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
English Language Education	S3	F.3 Eng (whole form)	Cultural Heritage	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Edpuzzle, Quizlet, Newsela	17/04/2020	3 hrs	Edpuzzle, Newsela	6/4-19/4
Mathematics Education	S3	F.3 Math (whole form)	Revision of Ch.9 Area and Volume & Ch.11 Coordinate Geometry	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
PSHE Education	S3	F.3 Geog (whole form)	F.3 Geography (Earthquake) Revision Quiz 1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Google form	Google form	20/04/2020	1 hr	Google form	6/4-19/4
PSHE Education	S3	中三中史(全級)	中華人民共和國成立	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom		2小時		6/4-19/4
PSHE Education	S3	F.3 Hist (whole form)	WWII	Workbook p. 33 - 35 (Advanced DBQs)	eClass Classroom	19/04/2020	1 hr	The answer will be checked after school resumes.	6/4-19/4 I
PSHE Education	S3	中三宗教(全級)	耶穌基督受難與復活	Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		45 minutes		6/4-19/4
Science Education	S3	F.3 Chem (whole form)	Alloys	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom live lesson	Google Classroom	18/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
	Arts and PE Education Chinese Language Education English Language Education Mathematics Education PSHE Education PSHE Education PSHE Education Science	Arts and PE Education S3 Education S4 Education S3 Education S4 Educat	Arts and PE Education S3 F.3 Mus (whole form) Chinese Language Education S3 中三中文(全級) English Language Education S3 F.3 Eng (whole form) Mathematics Education S3 F.3 Math (whole form) PSHE Education S3 F.3 Geog (whole form) PSHE Education S3 中三中史(全級) PSHE Education S3 中三中東(全級) PSHE Education S3 F.3 Hist (whole form)	Arts and PE Education S3 F.3 Mus (whole form) Beethoven Chinese Language Education S3 中三中文(全級) 1. 《讀孟嘗君傳》問題討論、2.預習《不求基解》及完成工作紙、3.随筆、4.閱讀報告、5.每天閱讀圖書30分鐘 English Language Education S3 F.3 Eng (whole form) Cultural Heritage Mathematics Education S3 F.3 Math (whole form) Revision of Ch.9 Area and Volume & Ch.11 Coordinate Geometry PSHE Education S3 F.3 Geog (whole form) F.3 Geography (Earthquake) Revision Quiz 1 PSHE Education S3 中三中史(全級) 中華人民共和國成立 PSHE Education S3 中三中史(全級) 耶穌基督受難與復活 Education S3 中三宗教(全級) 耶穌基督受難與復活	Arts and PE Education S3 F.3 Mus (whole form) Beethoven Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection / Research / Writing / Reflection / Reflectio	Arts and PE Education S3 F.3 Mus (whole Education Form) S3 F.3 Mus (whole form) S4 F.3 Mus (whole Education S4 F.3 Mus (whole form) S5 F.3 Mus (whole form) S6 F.3 Mus (whole form) S6 F.3 Mus (whole form) S6 F.3 Mus (whole form) S7 Mus (whole form) S6 F.3 Mus (whole form) S7 Mus (whole form) S7 Mus (whole form) S6 F.3 Mus (whole form) S7 Mus (whole form) S8 Mus (whole form) S7 Mus (whole form) S8 Mus (whole	Arts and PE S3 F.3 Mus (whole Education S3 F.3 Mus (whole Education Form) Beethoven (Arts and PE Education Peducation P	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if mapplicable): Deadlicable: Deadline (if mapplicable): Deadline (if mapplicable):	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if Morking Time of applicable): Obcurs: Ob

SOL	Science Education	S3	F.3 Bio (whole form)	Absorption of food. (1) Fill in the student notes P.9-11 (2) Online Quiz: Food Absorption (3) live class on 7 April, 10:30 am	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
PANG	Science Education	S3	F.3 Phy (whole form)	Ch. 3.2 E : Measuring focal length of a convex lens	Reading Material (Files/URL), Read textbook p. 3.16 to 3.18	Google Classroom, Students are reminded to watch the teaching video on introduction to lens (carried out on 31 March), which was uploaded to Google classroom, before they attend the online real-time teaching on 7 April.	2020/4/11	1 hr 30 mins	Complete textbook p. 3.18 Quick Check 3.4 and check answers.	6/4-19/4
LHW	Technology Education	S3	F.3 CL (whole form)	Programming Design App Inventor - Sensors and Slider	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		3 hrs		6/4-19/4
MAN	Technology Education	S3	F.3 SEBS (whole form)	Economic globalization and international organizations	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	20/04/2020	1 hr	eClass Classroom	6/4-19/4